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

EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY 
IN ORTON $239,000

Just 15 mins NW of Erin Village in 
tranquil historic hamlet of Orton. 
Century home/vacant storefront 
zoned resid. & commercial. Ap-
prox. 2800 sq. ft. with 2 self-con-
tained apts., hrdwd fl oors, 3 frpls, 
R2000, 200 amp, metal roof. Come 
enjoy the charm & 
lifestyle of Orton.

$850,000
10.85 acres, 2800 sq ft 4 bedroom bungalow, 
Geo Thermo heating, 2 fireplaces, pond, large 
barn/shed, double car garage.   MLS#X2252117   

BILL MCKEOWN**
LINDA OLSON*

www.lindaolson.ca

$534,900
Spacious 4 bdrm, 2300 sq. 
ft. Charleston custom built 
home. Barzotti kitchen and 
upgraded appliances. Fully 
fenced yard backing onto 
wooded trails. Close to all 
amenities. GO train coming 

to Acton this year, which makes for 
easy commuting.    MLS# W2261572

RYCHARD McKEOWN*

$689,000
Stunning 1.4 acre raised bungalow with rental/in-law 
suite. Go to www.mcqwin.com for the VIRTUAL TOUR 
of this fabulous home!                             MLS#W2195247

BILL MCKEOWN**

$339,900
3 bdrm bungalow on private fenced yard in an established neighbour-
hood. W/O to deck with inground 4' deep pool & hot tub. Hardwood & 
ceramic floors on main level. Modern kit. You won't be disappointed 
with this home. Walk to park & amenities.               MLS#W2224820

$276,900
Spacious 2 bdrm 1222 sq. 
ft. "Simcoe" model with 
west facing views. 1 un-
derground parking space & 
locker. Pool, exercise room, 
rec room, sauna & hot tub.            
                   MLS# W2254198

JAN McKEOWN*

NEW

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM 905-87-2630

GREAT LOCATION
$389,000

In Georgetown Close To The 
Go. This Home Has Lots Of Po-
tential - Live In The House And 
Build New Next Door! Lovely 
Lot With Interlocking Stone, 
Fenced Yard. Part Of Property 
Has Been Severed 
As A Separate Lot. 

EFFIE DIMOU*

4 bedroom 
detached 2 storey 

home with
finished

basement,
walking distance 

to Gardiner
public school.

LOOKING 
FOR . . .  

STEVE FONTANNA*

7 unit purpose 
built apartment 

building in 
prime location. 
Call Steve for 

details

$262,000

NEW

NEWFOR LEASE

BACKS ONTO 
PARKLAND!! $394,000
This charming 3+1 bedroom 
home is deceivingly larger 
than it looks! Designer decor 
inside and large lot outside 
proves this home will suit the 
most discrimi-

nate buyer. Basement has been thoughtfully 
designed and finished. 
          TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

INGROUND SALT 
WATER POOL! 

$419,000
This 4 level backsplit has lots 
of space for the kids to roam! 
Perfect family home in mature 
neighbourhood in Rockwood, 
only steps from 

the Conservation area, schools, parks and shop-
ping.  
          TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to vie virtual tour.
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